

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.440/2000

GEETA SESHAMANI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 07/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYATFor Petitioner (s) Mr. Mahendra Vyas, Adv.
Mr. Uday Umesh Lalit, Adv.For Respondent (s)
For Andaman &
Nicobar Ms. Halida Khatun, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.Animal Welfare Bd. Mr. Raj Panjwani, Adv.
Mr. Iqbal Shamsi, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.State of Assam Ms. Krishna Sarma, Adv.
Ms. Asha G Nair and
Mr. V K Sidharthan for
M/s. Corporate Law Group, Advs.State of Punjab Ms. Jayshree Anand, Addl.Adv.Genl., Pb.
Mr. G Sivabalamurugan and
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Advs.State of Rajasthan Mr. Ranji Thomas, Adv.
Mr. J M Rao, Adv.U.T. of Chandigarh Ms. Shomila Bakshi, Adv.
Ms. Asihwarya Rao, Adv.
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.State of Manipur Mr. S. Biswajit, Adv.
Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.

State of Orissa Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.

Govt. of Pondicherry Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

....2/-

State of Tripura	Ms. Vimla Sinha, Adv. Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
State of Gujarat and State of Mizoram	Ms. Anu Sawhney, Adv. Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv. Mr. Anil Nag, Adv.
State of Goa	Ms. A.Subhashini, Adv.
State of Karnataka	Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv. Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv. Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.
State of Uttaranchal	Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal, Adv. Mr. Mahesh Chandra, Mr. Chetan Siddharth and Ms. Anamika Agrawal, Adv.
State of West Bengal	Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.
State of Maharashtra	Mr. S S Shinde, Adv. Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.
State of Chhatisgarh	Mr. Rudreshwar Singh, Adv. Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.
State of J & K	Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.
State of Bihar	Ms. Sunita R. Singh & Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.
State of Arunachal Pradesh	Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.
State of Sikkim	Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv. Mr. A Mariarputham and Mr. Anurag D Mathur, Adv. for M/s. Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.
State of Kerala	Mr. K R Sasiprabhu, Adv. Mr. John Mathew, Adv.
State of Haryana	Mr. Jai Prakash Dhanda, Adv. Ms. Raj Rani Dhanda, Adv. Mr. D.S. Nagar, Adv. Mr. K P Singh, Adv.
State of H.P.	Mr. Naresh k. Sharma, Adv.
State of M.P.	Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri, Adv.
State of U.P.	Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv. Mr. A.S. Pundir, Adv.
RR Nos. 31-34	Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv. Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv. Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
State of A.P.	Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv.
State of Nagaland	Mr. Sanjay K. Shandilya, Adv. Ms. V.D. Khanna, Adv.

....3/-

