

2 )

W.P(C)No. 440 OF 2000

ITEM No.201

Court No. 8

SECTION PIL  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.440/2000

GEETA SESHAMANI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for impleading party and directions )  
( For Final Disposal )  
With

W.P(C)No.508/2002

Date : 20/12/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. PK. Manohar, Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG.  
Mr. SWA. Qadri, Adv.  
Mr. DS. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. PP. Malhotra, Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Smitha Inna, Adv.  
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

Mr. Vijay Panjwani,Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahni,Adv.  
Mrs. Anu Dubey, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Nag,Adv.

Ms. A.Subhashini,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.  
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.  
Mr. AS. Rawat, ASG.  
Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal., Adv.  
Mr. Ashwini Kumar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. SWA. Qadri, Adv.  
Mr. TA. Khan, Adv.  
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.  
Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.  
Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.  
Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Agnihotri, Adv.  
Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv.  
Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv.  
Mr. A.S. Pundir, Adv.  
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.  
Mr. P.N. Ramalingam, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh Khanna, Adv.  
Mr. Reetesh Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.  
Mr. Neeraj Shekhur, Adv.  
Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.  
Ms. Krishna Sarma, Adv.  
Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.  
Mr. VK. Sidatharan, Adv. for  
M/s Corporate Law Group  
Mr. Bharat Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Neeraj K. Jain, Adv.  
Mr. RK. Rathore, Addl. Adv. Gen. Punjab  
Mr. Ajay Bansal, Dy. Adv. Gen. Punjab  
Mr. RS. Suri, Adv.

For Animal Welfare  
Board:

Mr. Iqbal Shamsi, Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.  
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.  
Mr. Anurag D. Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.  
Mrs. Vimla Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Mohapatra, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay K. Shandilya, Adv.  
Mrs. VD. Khanna, Adv.

Mr. SS. Shinde, Adv.  
Mr. VN. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Pathak, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. KR. Sasiprabhu, Adv.  
Ms. K. Sangeeta, Adv.  
Mr. Sushil Tekriwal, Adv.

Mr. Ranji Thomas, Adv.  
Ms. Bharati Upadhaya, Adv.  
Mr. DK. Thakurm, Adv.  
Mr. Javed M. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Shri Narain, Adv.  
Ms. Anjali Jha, Adv. for  
M/s S. Narain & Co., Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Pramod Swaroop, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

In view of the letter circulated, the cases are  
adjourned for two weeks.

.SP1

(S. Thapar)  
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)  
Court Master