

~#

W.P(C)No. 440 OF 2000

ITEM No.205

Court No. 7

SECTION PIL

A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.440/2000

GEETA SESHAMANI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for impleading party and impleading party and directions
and impleading party and directions) (For Final Disposal)

With W.P(C)No.508/2002

Date : 02/05/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. P.K. Manohar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. K.N. Raval, SG.

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

Ms. Smita Inna, Adv.

Mr. Shreekanth N. Terdal,Adv.

Animal Wel.Board

Mr. Vijay Panjwani,Adv.

Mr. Raj Panjwani, Adv.

Mr. Iqbal Shamsi, Adv.

State of AssamMs. Krishna Sarma, Adv.

Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Sidatharan, Adv.

Mr. J.R. Luwang, Adv.

for M/s. Corporate Law Group, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

State of Manipur

Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.

Mr. Sapam Biswajit Meitei, Adv.

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.

State of PondicherryMr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

State of TripuraMr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

Mrs. Vimla Sinha, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

Mr. A.K. Nag,Adv.

State of Goa

Ms. A. Subhashini,Adv.

Mr. B.A. Ranganadhan, Adv.

State of Karnataka

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal.,Adv.

D/o Urban Development Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

for NCT of Delhi, Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Andaman & Nicobar Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Islands, Pondicherry, Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.
Daman & Diu, Dadra & Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Nagar Haweli

State of Arunachal Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.
Pradesh
Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.

State of Chhattisgarh Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.

State of J&K Mr. Altaf H. Naik, AG, State of J&K
Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

State of Bihar Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Sunita R. Singh, Adv.

State of W.B. Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv.

State of A.P. Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv.
Mr. K. Subba Rao, Adv.

Mr. A.S. Pundir, Adv.

State of Nagaland Mr. Sanjay K. Shandilya, Adv.
Mrs V.D. Khanna, Adv.

State of Meghalaya Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Ramalingam, Adv.

State of Kerala Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.
Mr. John Mathew, Adv.
Ms. K. Sangeeta, Adv.
Mr. Sushil Tekriwal, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Singh, Adv.
for Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Khanna, Adv.
Mrs. Rashmi Khanna, Adv.
Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

State of Uttaranchal Mr. Avtar Singh Rawat, Addl. Adv. Gen.
Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

State of Jharkhand Mr. Rajesh Pathak, Adv.
for Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

State of Maharashtra Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.
for Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

State of Rajasthan Mr. Ranji Thomas, Adv.
Mrs. Bharati Upadhyaya, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

State of H.P.Mr. J.S. Attri, Addl.Adv.Gen., H.P.

State of U.P.Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Choudhary, Adv.

State of PunjabMrs. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

State of HaryanaMr. Satinder S. Gulati, Adv.
Mr. Kamaldeep Kaur, Adv.
Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Adv.

State of SikkimMr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.

State of M.P.Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri, Adv.
Mr. Anil K. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Rohit K. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after four months.

Sum of Rs.80,000/- for the present be kept in the fixed deposit for a period of one year.

(P.D. Balodi) (V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master Court Master