

0

W.P(C)No. 440 OF 2000

MM-1

Court No. 5

SECTION PIL

A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.....for directions IN
Writ Petition(Civil) No.440/2000

GEETA SESHAMANI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Applns. for impleading party and directions)

(For Final Disposal)

With

W.P(C)No.508/2002

Date : 28/04/2004 These Petitions were being mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s)

in WP 440/00:Mr. P.K. Manohar,Adv.

in WP 508/2002:Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

For Respondent (s)UOIMr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

NCT of Delhi:Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Animal Welfare Bd:Mr. Raj Panjwani, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Panjwani,Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let the I.A. come up on 30.4.2004 along with the main matter.

(S. Thapar)

PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master