

#

W.P(C)No. 440 OF 2000

ITEM No.205

Court No. 3

SECTION PIL

A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.440/2000

GEETA SESHAMANI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

( With Applns. for impleading party and directions )

( For Final Disposal )

With

W.P(C)No.508/2002

Date : 13/08/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)

in WP 440/00:Mr. P.K. Manohar,Adv.

in WP 508/2002:Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

Ministry of SocialMr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG.

Justice:Mr. Ashok Bhan,Adv.

Mr. BK. Prasad, Adv.

NCT of Delhi:Mr. Ashok Bhan,Adv.

Mr. SWA. Qadri, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Animal Welfare Bd:Mr. Raj Panjwani, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Panjwani,Adv.

St.of Assam:Ms. Krishna Sarma, Adv.

Mr. Niraj Kumar, Adv.

for M/s.Corporate Law Group, Advs.

St.of Punjab:Mr. R.K. Rathore, Addl.Adv.Genl.

Mr. R.S.Suri, Adv.

for Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.

UT of Chandigarh:Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

Mrs.Shomila Bakshi, Adv.

Ms. Inkly Berooh, Adv.

St.of A.P.:Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Prasad Meharia, Adv.

Mr. SK. Mittal, Adv.

St.of Manipur:Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.

St.of Orissa:Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.

St.of Haryana:Mr. Satinder S. Gulati, Adv.  
Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

Govt.of Pondicherry:Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

St.of H.P.:Mr. J.S. Attri, Adv.

St.of Jharkhand:Mr. Rajesh Pathak, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

St.of Tripura:Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.

St.of Gujarat &Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.  
Mizoram:Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.

For Andaman & Nicobar, |  
Dadra & Nagar Haveli, | Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.  
Daman & Diu and | Mr. D.S.Mahra, Adv.  
Lakshdweep: |

Mr. A.K. Nag,Adv.

St.of Goa: Ms. A.Subhashini,Adv.

St.of Karnataka:Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal.,Adv.

Mr. S.V. Deshpande,Adv.

For Chhatisgarh:Ms. Suparna Shrivastava,Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Srivastava, Adv.

St.of J&K:Mr. Altaf M. Nayak, A.G., J&K  
Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

St. of Bihar:Ms. Sunita R. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

St. of Sikkim:Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.  
Mrs. Aruna Mathur, Adv.  
Mr. Anurag D. Mathur, Adv.  
for M/s. Arputham Aruna & Co., Advs.  
St.of W.B.:Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.  
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Tarun Sharma, Adv.

St.of M.P.:Mr. Sakesh Kumar, adv.  
Mr. S.K. Agnihotri,Adv.

Mr. J.P. Dhanda,Adv.

For U.P. Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi,Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Kumesh Verma, Adv.

For Nagaland: Mr. U. Hazarika, Adv.  
Ms. Riku Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

St. of T.N.: Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal, Adv.  
Mr. S. Vallinayagam, Adv.

St. of Mah.: Mr. Arun Pednekar, Adv.  
Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

St. of Rajasthan: Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Add. Adv. Gen.  
Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi, Adv.

St. of Kerala: Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh, Adv.

MDMC: Mr. Rakesh K. Khanna, Adv.  
Mrs. Rashmi Khanna, Adv.  
Mr. Shashank Shekhar, Adv.  
Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Khekar, Adv.  
Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

St. of Uttaranchal: Mr. Avatar Singh Rawat, Addl. Adv. Genl.  
Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

Arunachal Pradesh: Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters after 8 weeks.

(S. Thapar)  
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)  
Court Master