

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 440 OF 2000

GEETA SESHAMANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report for renewal of FDR)

Date: 14/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.K. Manohar,Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

Ms. A.Subhashini ,Adv

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta ,Adv

Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy ,Adv

Mr. B.B. Singh ,Adv

Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal ,Adv
Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh ,Adv
Mr. R. Sathish ,Adv
Mr. Surya Kant ,Adv
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma ,Adv
Mr. Vijay Panjwani ,Adv
Mr. Anil Nag ,Adv
Mr. Rajeev Sharma ,Adv
Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal ,Adv
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu ,Adv
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee ,Adv
Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao ,Adv
Mr. J.S. Attri ,Adv
Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy ,Adv

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R. ,Adv
Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh ,Adv
Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi ,Adv
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena ,Adv

-2-

Item No.2

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv
Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv
Mr. Praveen Swarup ,Adv
Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha ,Adv
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv
Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri ,Adv
Ms. Rachana Srivastava ,Adv
M/S Corporate Law Group ,Adv
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava ,Adv

Mr. C.D. Singh ,Adv
Mr. Kamendra Mishra ,Adv
Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia ,Adv
Ms. Sumita Hazarika ,Adv
Mr.T.V.George ,Adv
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

File and office report not received.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj